Estima Order Form

April 2012
RATS Software, CATS, Textbooks, and Databases

7/

FLstima

Name

E-mail

Phone

Fax

Company/Organization

Shipping Address:

Important: Please supply complete address for shipping purposes—a PO box is not acceptable. For credit
card orders, please include the Billing Address if different from the Shipping Address.

Billing Address:

New RATS Licenses
O WinRATS single-user license, $500
Additional copies @ $350/each

O WinRATS Professional single-user, $650 =
Additional copies @ $500/each

O MacRATS single-user license, $500
Additional copies @ $350/each

O MacRATS Professional single-user, $650 =
Additional copies @ $500/each

Total Cost of New Licenses

ThePro versionsinclude the X 12 seasonal adjustment procedure
plus additional data capabilities, including reading data via SQL/
ODBC, reading CRSP and FRED databases, and (on Windows)
exchanging data with FAME databases (requires FAME software—
see www.fame.com).

Additional copy prices apply when purchasing more than one
copy of RATS at a time. Please call for a quote on cluster and
network licenses, or large volume purchases.

Student Discounts
(1 Check here if you are a full-time student.

Full-time students are eligible for a $200 discount on the price
of one new RATS license, and a $50 discount on one copy of
CATS. To qualify for the discount, you must include verification
of your status as a full-time student, such as a letter from a
faculty member on university letterhead, a copy of a current
tuition statement, or a current registration receipt.

The discounts can only be applied to the purchase of a single new
license for RATS and/or CATS for the student’s own personal
use. They do not apply for updates or additional copies. Please
include the student discount amount in the “Total Payment
Price” section on the reverse side of this form.

Updates to Existing RATS Licenses
Mark total quantity and price of the updates/upgrades you wish
to order. See the chart below for prices.

_ Update(s) to WinRATS 8.1
Update(s) to WinRATS Pro 8.1
Update(s) to MacRATS 8.1
Update(s) to MacRATS Pro 8.1
Total Cost of Updates

Please list the serial number(s) for the license(s) you are updat-
ing here:

Update/Upgrade To 8.1 of:

From WinRATS W:inRATS Pro

WIinRATS Std 8.0 $25 $150
WInRATS Pro 8.0 — $25
WinRATS Std 7.3 or older  $150 $300
WInRATS Pro 7.3 or older — $150

Update/Upgrade To 8.0 of:

'From MacRATS MacRATS Pro
MacRATS Std 8.0 $25 $150
MacRATS Pro 8.0 — $25
MacRATS Std 7.3 or older $150 $300
MacRATS Pro 7.3 or older — $150

These prices are all for single-user licenses. Please contact us
for a quote on updates to multi-user licenses.

CATS 2.0—Cointegration Analysis
CATS is a set of procedures written in the RATS language. You
must have Version 6.2 or later of RATS in order to use the
CATS procedures.

a copies of CATS @ $175 each
Choose Platform: [ PC [ Macintosh

If you already have RATS, please list the serial number(s)
here:




RATS Updates, Databases, & Textbooks

Haver Analytics Databases
USECON, Monthly

USECON plus NA, Monthly
USI, Monthly

USECON, Monthly, Academic
USECON, Quarterly, Academic
USECON, Annual, Academic

US|, Monthly, Academic
US|, Quarterly, Academic
US|, Annual, Academic

CD MEI Databases
Full, Monthly
Full, Quarterly
Full, Annual
G7, Monthly
G7, Quarterly
G7, Annual
Full, Monthly, Academic
Full, Quarterly, Academic
Full, Annual, Academic
G7, Monthly, Academic
G7, Quarterly, Academic
G7, Annual, Academic

(0]
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Econometrics Textbooks

Description
Applied Econometric Time Series
by Walter Enders

Econometrics Analysis of Panel Data
by Badi Baltagi

Introductory Econometrics for Finance
RATS Handbook for Econ. for Finance

by Chris Brooks

Intro State Space/Time Series Analysis

by Commandeur and Koopman

Time Series Analysis by State Space
Methods, Durbin and Koopman

Time Series Analysis, by ). Hamilton

The Cointegrated VAR Model
by Katarina Juselius

Bayesian Econometrics
by Gary Koop

Analysis of Financial Time Series,
3rd edition, by Ruey Tsay

A Guide to Modern Econometrics,
3rd Edition, by Marno Verbeek

Econometric Analysis of Cross Section

& Panel Data, 2nd ed, by Wooldridge
Subtotal

$4,000
$5,000
$1,200
$3,000
$1,500
$1,000

USECON + NA, Monthly, Academic $3,750
USECON + NA, Quarterly, Academic  $2,000
USECON + NA, Annual, Academic

$1,500
$900
$750
$500

$2,100
$1,500
$1,000
$1,600
$1,000
$600
$1,680
$1,200
$800
$1,280
$800
$480

Quant Price Tot

@$135=

@ $58=

$58 =
$35=

$45 =

$90 =

$80 =
$44 =
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@ $75=

__©@s100=___

@ $60=

@ $75=

Shipping and Handling

Orders shipped within the continental U.S. are sent via UPS
ground at no charge. Orders going to all other locations ship
via FedEx, and require an additional shipping charge, unless you
choose the CD Only or Electronic Delivery options, which omit
the printed versions of the manuals (not applicable for textbook).

Destination Cost Per Addl. Item™ Total
[ US, via UPS Ground $0 $0
O AK, HI, Canada  $30 + ($15x )
(1 Other outside US. $50 + ($25x ) L
11 CD Only $0 $0
(1 Electronic Delivery $0 $0

*Each copy of RATS, CATS, or a textbook counts as a sepa-
rate item. No shipping charges for databases.

Compute Total Cost
New RATS License Total

RATS Update Total
CATS Total
Database Total

+ + + +

Textbook Total

Minus Student Discount, if applicable”™

ek
Sales Tax

+ o+

Shipping & Handling
TOTAL ORDER

*Details on Student discounts on reverse side of form.
*For lllinois customers only, add 9.25% sales tax.
Method of Payment

[ Check or Money Order Enclosed (All checks must be
payable in U.S. dollars, drawn on a U.S. bank)

[ Purchase Order Attached

[ Charge to my [1 Master Card [ Discover Card
[d Visa [d American Express

Credit Card No.

Exp. Date Verification Code”

Signature

* (usually the last 3 digit number printed on the back of the
card, or, for AmEx, a 4 digit number on the front)

Phone/Fax Mailing Address
800-822-8038 Estima

847-864-8772 1560 Sherman Ave, Suite 510
847-864-6221 (FAX) Evanston, IL 60201

Web/E-mail/On-line ordering
E-mail: sales@estima.com
Web-site: http://www.estima.com

You can also place your order online via our website.




For Customers Outside the United States:

Please note that your order may be subject to your country’s import duties, taxes, or customs clear-
ance fees.

These charges are not included in the product prices, shipping charges, or total amount shown on
the order form.

These fees will be the responsibility of those placing or receiving the order, and will not be
paid or levied by Estima.

When ordering from us, you are considered the importer of record, and it is your responsibility to
comply with the applicable laws and regulations of the country in which you will receive the goods.
Please contact your country fs customs office for details specific to your country.



