Estima Order Form

Price" section on the reverse side of this form.

April 2012

RATS Software, CATS, Textbooks, and Databases

Name	Phone	
	Fax	
Company/Organization		
Important : Please supply complete address for shi card orders, please include the Billing Address if diff	pping purposes–a PO box is not acceptable. For credit Ferent from the Shipping Address.	
Shipping Address:	Billing Address:	
WinRATS single-user license, \$500 = Additional copies @ \$350/each =	Updates to Existing RATS Licenses Mark total quantity and price of the updates/upgrades you wis to order. See the chart below for prices.	
WinRATS Professional single-user, \$650 = Additional copies @ \$500/each =	Update(s) to WinRATS 8.1 = Update(s) to WinRATS Pro 8.1 =	
□ MacRATS single-user license, \$500 = Additional copies @ \$350/each =	Update(s) to MacRATS 8.1 = Update(s) to MacRATS Pro 8.1 = Total Cost of Updates =	
MacRATS Professional single-user, \$650 = Additional copies @ \$500/each =	Please list the serial number(s) for the license(s) you are updat ing here:	
Total Cost of New Licenses =	Update/Upgrade To 8.1 of:	
The Proversions include the X12 seasonal adjustment procedure	From WinRATS WinRATS Pro	
plus additional data capabilities, including reading data via SQL/		
ODBC, reading CRSP and FRED databases, and (on Windows) exchanging data with FAME databases (requires FAME software—		
see www.fame.com).	WinRATS Std 7.3 or older\$150\$300WinRATS Pro 7.3 or older—\$150	
Additional copy prices apply when purchasing more than one	Update/Upgrade To 8.0 of:	
copy of RATS at a time. Please call for a quote on cluster and		
network licenses, or large volume purchases.	MacRATS Std 8.0 \$25 \$150	
student Discounts	MacRATS Pro 8.0 — \$25	
_	MacRATS Std 7.3 or older \$150 \$300	
☐ Check here if you are a full-time student.	MacRATS Pro 7.3 or older — \$150	
Full-time students are eligible for a \$200 discount on the price of one new RATS license, and a \$50 discount on one copy of	These prices are all for single-user licenses. Please contact for a quote on updates to multi-user licenses.	
CATS. To qualify for the discount, you must include verification		
of your status as a full-time student, such as a letter from a faculty member on university letterhead, a copy of a current	CATS is a set of procedures written in the RATS language. Yo	
tuition statement, or a current registration receipt.	must have Version 6.2 or later of RATS in order to use th	
The discounts can only be applied to the purchase of a single new license for RATS and/or CATS for the student's own personal		
use. They do not apply for updates or additional copies. Please		
include the student discount amount in the "Total Payment		

If you already have RATS, please list the serial number(s) here:_____



RATS Updates, Databases, & Textbooks

Н

Haver Analytics Databases				
USECON, Monthly	\$4,000			
USECON plus NA, Monthly	\$5,000			
USI, Monthly	\$1,200			
USECON, Monthly, Academic	\$3,000			
USECON, Quarterly, Academic	\$1,500			
USECON, Annual, Academic	\$1,000			
USECON + NA, Monthly, Academic	\$3,750			
USECON + NA, Quarterly, Academic	\$2,000			
USECON + NA, Annual, Academic	\$1,500			
USI, Monthly, Academic	\$900			
USI, Quarterly, Academic	\$750			
USI, Annual, Academic	\$500			
OECD MEI Databases				
OECD MEI Databases	\$2,100			
	\$2,100 \$1,500			
Full, Monthly				
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly 	\$1,500			
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly Full, Annual 	\$1,500 \$1,000			
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly Full, Annual G7, Monthly 	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,600			
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly Full, Annual G7, Monthly G7, Quarterly 	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,600 \$1,000			
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly Full, Annual G7, Monthly G7, Quarterly G7, Annual 	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,600 \$1,000 \$600			
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly Full, Annual G7, Monthly G7, Quarterly G7, Annual Full, Monthly, Academic 	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,600 \$1,000 \$600 \$1,680			
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly Full, Annual G7, Monthly G7, Quarterly G7, Annual Full, Monthly, Academic Full, Quarterly, Academic 	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,600 \$1,000 \$600 \$1,680 \$1,200			
 Full, Monthly Full, Quarterly Full, Annual G7, Monthly G7, Quarterly G7, Annual Full, Monthly, Academic Full, Quarterly, Academic Full, Annual, Academic 	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$1,600 \$1,000 \$600 \$1,680 \$1,200 \$800			

Econometrics Textbooks

Description Applied Econometric Time Series by Walter Enders	Quant		; e \$135	To =	t
Econometrics Analysis of Panel Dat by Badi Baltagi	a	@	\$58	=	
Introductory Econometrics for Finan RATS Handbook for Econ. for Finan by Chris Brooks		@	\$58 \$35	-	
Intro State Space/Time Series Anal by Commandeur and Koopm	/	@	\$45	= .	
Time Series Analysis by State Space Methods, Durbin and Koopm		@	\$90	=	
Time Series Analysis, by J. Hamilto	on	@	\$80	=	
The Cointegrated VAR Model by Katarina Juselius		@	\$44	= .	
Bayesian Econometrics by Gary Koop		@	\$75	=	
Analysis of Financial Time Series, 3rd edition, by Ruey Tsay		@ :	\$100	= .	
A Guide to Modern Econometrics, 3rd Edition, by Marno Verbee		@	\$60	=	
Econometric Analysis of Cross Sect & Panel Data, 2nd ed, by Woo		@	\$75	=	
Subtotal			=		

Shipping and Handling

Orders shipped within the continental U.S. are sent via UPS ground at no charge. Orders going to all other locations ship via FedEx, and require an additional shipping charge, unless you choose the CD Only or Electronic Delivery options, which omit the printed versions of the manuals (not applicable for textbook).

Destination	Cost	Per Addl. Item*	Total
US, via UPS Grou	nd \$0		\$0
🖵 AK, HI, Canada	\$30	$+(\$15 \times) =$	
□ Other outside US	\$50	+ (\$25 x) =	
CD Only	\$0		\$0
Lectronic Deliver	y \$0		\$0

*Each copy of RATS, CATS, or a textbook counts as a separate item. No shipping charges for databases.

Compute Total Cost

New RATS License Total		
RATS Update Total	+	
CATS Total	+	
Database Total	+	
Textbook Total	+	
Minus Student Discount, if applicable [*]	-	
Sales Tax**	+	
Shipping & Handling	+	
TOTAL ORDER	=	

^{*}Details on Student discounts on reverse side of form. **For Illinois customers only, add 9.25% sales tax.

Method of Payment

Check or Money Order Enclosed (All checks must be payable in U.S. dollars, drawn on a U.S. bank)

Purchase Order Attached

□ Charge to my □ Master Card □ Discover Card 🖵 Visa American Express

Credit Card No.

Exp. Date _____ Verification Code* _____

Signature

* (usually the last 3 digit number printed on the back of the card, or, for AmEx, a 4 digit number on the front)

Phone/Fax 800-822-8038 847-864-8772 847-864-6221 (FAX)

Estima 1560 Sherman Ave, Suite 510 Evanston, IL 60201

Mailing Address

Web/E-mail/On-line ordering E-mail: sales@estima.com

Web-site: http://www.estima.com You can also place your order online via our website.

For Customers Outside the United States:

Please note that your order may be subject to your country's import duties, taxes, or customs clearance fees.

These charges **are not included** in the product prices, shipping charges, or total amount shown on the order form.

These fees will be **the responsibility of those placing or receiving the order**, and will not be paid or levied by Estima.

When ordering from us, you are considered the importer of record, and it is your responsibility to comply with the applicable laws and regulations of the country in which you will receive the goods. Please contact your country fs customs office for details specific to your country.